C-Schiiler Gruppe 1 So. 19.2.2017

Spieler . . . . . Sétze Spiele
1 Braun, Laurin op de Hipt, Mike 11:5 11:9 11:5 - - 3:0 1:0
2 Kopp, Johann Eidams, Henri 11:2  11:3 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0
3 Kanwischer, Vincent Rollmann, Tristan 11:6 11:4 11:2 - - 3:0 1:0
4  Rollmann, Tristan op de Hipt, Mike 11:9 6:11 6:11 9:11 - 1:3 0:1
5 Kopp, Johann Braun, Laurin 11:8 3:11 8:11 11:8 11:8 3:2 1:0
6 Kanwischer, Vincent Eidams, Henri 11:1 11:1 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0
7 Eidams, Henri Rollmann, Tristan 10:12 11:9 11:9 11:4 - 3:1 1:0
8 Kopp, Johann op de Hipt, Mike 13:11 11:6 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0
9 Kanwischer, Vincent Braun, Laurin 11:4 11:7 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0
10 Eidams, Henri op de Hipt, Mike 9:11 7:11 9:11 - - 0:3 0:1
11 Braun, Laurin Rollmann, Tristan 11:2 11:7 11:5 - - 3:0 1:0
12 Kanwischer, Vincent Kopp, Johann 11:5 11:2 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0
13 Braun, Laurin Eidams, Henri 11:9 11:3 11:3 - - 3:0 1:0
14 Kopp, Johann Rollmann, Tristan 11:6 11:4 11:3 - - 3:0 1:0
15 Kanwischer, Vincent op de Hipt, Mike 11:2  11:2  9:11 11:0 - 3:1 1:0

Endergebnis

Pos. Name Verein Sdtze  Spiele
1 Kanwischer, Vincent Borussia Disseldorf 15:1 5:0
2 Kopp, Johann SV BR Forstwald 12:5 4:1
3 Braun, Laurin DJK Neukirchen 11:6 3:2
4  op de Hipt, Mike SV Walbeck 7:10 2:3
5 Eidams, Henri Tusem Essen 3:13 1:4
6 Rollmann, Tristan TTSC Milheim 71 2:15 0:5



C-Schiiler Gruppe 2 So. 19.2.2017

Spieler . . . . . Satze Spiele
1 Kaiser, Florian Elgimiabi, Yonas 5:11 14:12 12:14 11:8 3:11 2:3 0:1
2  Vogt, Simon Loos, Vincent 11:6 12:10 11:9 - - 3:0 1:0
3 Thonnissen, Nico Dost, Nils 11:4 11:9 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0
4 Kaiser, Florian Loos, Vincent 11:9 3:11 12:10 11:3 - 3:1 1:0
5 Vogt, Simon Elgimiabi, Yonas 11:3  3:11  11:7 8:11 11:8 3:2 1:0
6 Grlneklee, Vincent Dost, Nils 11:5 11:7 11:7 - - 3:0 1:0
7 Elgimiabi, Yonas Loos, Vincent 11:9 11:9 11:5 - - 3:0 1:0
8 Vogt, Simon Kaiser, Florian 11:4 12:14 11:2 7:11 11:6 3:2 1:0
9 Thonnissen, Nico Griineklee, Vincent 11:2 16:14 12:10 - - 3:0 1:0
10 Dost, Nils Kaiser, Florian 11:2  11:4 11:6 - - 3:0 1:0
11 Grineklee, Vincent Loos, Vincent 11:2 11:3 11:0 - - 3:0 1:0
12 Thoénnissen, Nico Vogt, Simon 11:3  11:2 11:3 - - 3:0 1:0
13 Dost, Nils Elgimiabi, Yonas 6:11 11:7 9:11 11:7 8:11 2:3 0:1
14 Grineklee, Vincent Vogt, Simon 11:7  11:2 11:5 - - 3:0 1:0
15 Thonnissen, Nico Kaiser, Florian 11:3  11:5 11:6 - - 3:0 1:0
16 Dost, Nils Loos, Vincent 11:5 11:9 11:2 - - 3:0 1:0
17 Thonnissen, Nico Elgimiabi, Yonas 11:1 11:2  11:3 - - 3:0 1:0
18 Griineklee, Vincent Kaiser, Florian 11:1 11:2  11:1 - - 3:0 1:0
19 Dost, Nils Vogt, Simon 18:16 11:9 12:10 - - 3:0 1:0
20 Grineklee, Vincent Elgimiabi, Yonas 11:3  11:4 11:2 - - 3:0 1:0
21 Thonnissen, Nico Loos, Vincent 11:0 11:2 11:3 - - 3:0 1:0
Endergebnis
Pos. Name Verein Satze  Spiele
1 Nico Thénnissen SV TTC Baal 18:0 6:0
2 Vincent Grlneklee TSV Meerbusch 15:3 5:1
3 Nils Dost DJK Holzbiittgen 11:9 3:3
4 Jonas Elgimiabi Borussia Disseldorf 11:13  3:3
5 Simon Vogt TUS 08 Lintorf 9:13 3:3
6 Florian Kaiser GW Wesel-Fliren 7:16 1:5

7 Vincent Loos TSV Meerbusch 1:18 0:6



C-Schiiler Gruppe 3 So. 19.2.2017

Spieler . . . . . Satze Spiele
1 HuBmann, Jorn Reinert, Luca Maximilian 4:11 3:11  7:11 - - 0:3 0:1
2 Zasada, Fabian Jungblut, Tino 11:7 16:14 11:7 - - 3:0 1:0
3 Flesch, Nik Konopatzki, Louis 11:4 11:5 11:6 - - 3:0 1:0
4  HuBmann, Jorn Stevens, Nils 4:11  9:11  3:11 - - 0:3 0:1
5 Zasada, Fabian Konopatzki, Louis 11:3  11:3 11:5 - - 3:0 1:0
6 Reinert, Luca Maximilian Stevens, Nils 11:7 11:6 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0
7 Jungblut, Tino Konopatzki, Louis 11:6  9:11 15:13 9:11 7:11 2:3 0:1
8 Flesch, Nik Zasada, Fabian 11:6 11:4 11:7 - - 3:0 1:0
9 Flesch, Nik Jungblut, Tino 11:4 11:5 11:2 - - 3:0 1:0
10 Konopatzki, Louis HuBmann, Jorn 4:11  11:7 11:7 11:8 - 3:1 1:0
11 Jungblut, Tino Reinert, Luca Maximilian 11:8 13:15 11:7 6:11 6:11 2:3 0:1
12 Zasada, Fabian Stevens, Nils 11:5 11:5 11:8 - - 3:0 1:0
13 Konopatzki, Louis Reinert, Luca Maximilian 8:11 9:11 4:11 - - 0:3 0:1
14 Jungblut, Tino Stevens, Nils 11:9 11:9 11:8 - - 3:0 1:0
15 Flesch, Nik HuBmann, J6rn 11:4 11:1 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0
16 Konopatzki, Louis Stevens, Nils 9:11 8:11 11:4 12:14 - 1:3 0:1
17 Zasada, Fabian HuBmann, Jérn 11:6 11:6 11:7 - - 3:0 1:0
18 Flesch, Nik Reinert, Luca Maximilian 11:7 11:8 11:6 - - 3:0 1:0
19 Jungblut, Tino HuBmann, Jorn 11:5 12:10 11:7 - - 3:0 1:0
20 Zasada, Fabian Reinert, Luca Maximilian 11:9 8:11 11:7 11:6 - 3:1 1:0
21 Flesch, Nik Stevens, Nils 11:3  11:4 11:3 - - 3:0 1:0

Endergebnis

Pos. Name Verein Satze  Spiele
1 Nik Flesch TuS 08 Lintorf 18:0 6:0
2 Fabian Zasada TTV Zons 15:4 5:1
3 Luca Maximilian Reinert TV 1877 Essen-Kupferdreh 13:8 4:2
4 Tino Jungblut Spvgg. Sterkrade-Nord 10:12  2:4
5 Nils Stevens TSV Meerbusch 6:13 2:4
6 Louis Konopatzki TSV Meerbusch 7:15 2:4
7 J6rn HuBmann BSV GW Wesel-Fliren 1:18 0:6



C-Schiiler Gruppe 4 So. 19.2.2017

Spieler . . . . . Satze Spiele
1 Streibert, Milan Vierdag, Lukas 11:9 11:4 11:1 - - 3:0 1:0
2 Zhao, Jason Stergiou, Jannis 11:1 11:2 11:3 - - 3:0 1:0
3 Pop, Andras Razvan Stockmann, Finn 12:10 11:5 8:11 11:4 - 3:1 1:0
4 Stockmann, Finn Vierdag, Lukas 8:11 9:11 11:8 11:6 11:7 3:2 1:0
5 Zhao, Jason Streibert, Milan 11:9 11:3 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0
6 Pop, Andras Razvan Stergiou, Jannis 11:3  11:4 11:3 - - 3:0 1:0
7 Stergiou, Jannis Stockmann, Finn 6:11 11:13 11:2 11:8 10:12 2:3 0:1
8 Zhao, Jason Vierdag, Lukas 11:7  11:1 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0
9 Pop, Andras Razvan Streibert, Milan 11:3 11:6 11:7 - - 3:0 1:0
10 Streibert, Milan Vierdag, Lukas 10:12 11:13 16:14 7:11 - 1:3 0:1
11 Streibert, Milan Stockmann, Finn 12:10 11:4 10:12 11:9 - 3:1 1:0
12 Pop, Andras Razvan Zhao, Jason 5:11  4:11 5:11 - - 0:3 0:1
13 Streibert, Milan Stergiou, Jannis 11:4 11:4 11:7 - - 3:0 1:0
14 Zhao, Jason Stockmann, Finn 11:5 11:4 11:6 - - 3:0 1:0
15 Pop, Andras Razvan Vierdag, Lukas 11:8 11:3 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0

Endergebnis

Pos. Name Verein Satze  Spiele
1 Jason Zhao Borussia Dusseldorf 15:0 5:0
2 Razwan Pop TG Neuss 12:4 4:1
3 Milan Streibert TuSEM Essen 9:7 3:2
4 Finn Stockmann MTV Dinslaken 8:13 2:3
5 Lukas Vierdag TSV Gruiten 5:13 1:4
6 Jannis Stergiou 1. TTC SG Dulken 3:15 0:5



C-Schiiler Gruppe 5
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Spieler

Cheng, Junhao
Poerschke, Mik
Kohler, Oliver

Vrolyks, Christopher

Poerschke, Mik
Kohler, Oliver
Mertens, Jonathan
Poerschke, Mik
Kohler, Oliver
Mertens, Jonathan
Cheng, Junhao
Kohler, Oliver
Cheng, Junhao
Poerschke, Mik
Koéhler, Oliver

Endergebnis

Pos. Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

Mik Poerschke
Jonathan Mertens
Oliver Kéhler
Junhao Cheng

Paul Vonnegut
Christopher Vrolyks

C-Schiiler Gruppe 6
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Spieler

Richter, Tom
Kunstein, Johann
GrofB, Paul
Aguila, Augustino
Aguila, Augustino
Kunstein, Johann
Richter, Tom
Kunstein, Johann

Aguila, Augustino

10 Kunstein, Johann

Endergebnis

Pos. Name

1
2
3
4

Johann Kunstein
Augustino Aguila
Tom Richter
Paul GroB

Alexander Touhiri

So. 19.2.2017

Vonnegut, Paul

Mertens, Jonathan

Vrolyks, Christopher

Vonnegut, Paul
Cheng, Junhao

Mertens, Jonathan

Vrolyks, Christopher

Vonnegut, Paul
Cheng, Junhao

Vonnegut, Paul

Vrolyks, Christopher

Poerschke, Mik
Mertens, Jonathan

Vrolyks, Christopher

Vonnegut, Paul

Verein

TTC SW Velbert
DJK Jugend Eller
TTC DIK Neukirchen

11:7
11:1
11:2
4:11
8:11
8:11
11:2
11:2
9:11
11:7
8:11
9:11
0:11
11:7
11:3

Borussia VfL Mdnchengladbach

TUSEM Essen
DJK Rhenania Kleve

So. 19.2.2017
Gegner

Touhiri, Alexander
GrofB3, Paul
Touhiri, Alexander
Richter, Tom
Touhiri, Alexander
Richter, Tom
GroB, Paul

Aguila, Augustino
GroB, Paul

Touhiri, Alexander

Verein

DJK Neukirchen
DJK Jugend Eller
TuS Borth
Tusem Essen

Borussia Dusseldorf

11:8
11:3
11:5
11:7
11:0
11:3
5:11
11:8
11:6
11:0

11:7
1:11
11:6
6:11
11:6
5:11
11:2
11:5
11:9
11:3
7:11
8:11
7:11
11:8
11:1

Satze
15:2
13:5
10:8

10:12
4:12
2:15

7:11
11:3
11:1
6:11
11:6
11:9
11:1
15:13
10:12
11:3
11:7
10:12
11:9
11:5
11:9

Spiele
5:0
4:1
3:2
2:3
1:4
0:5

11:6
11:7
11:7
6:11
11:3
11:8
5:11

12:10 11:3 -
11:4 11:1 -
11:6 11:3 -
9:11 11:4 12:10
11:4  11:2 -
11:5 11:8 -
11:6 12:10 9:11
13:11 10:12 13:11
11:5 11:6 -
11:3  11:2 -
Satze  Spiele

12:1 4:0

10:4 3:1

7:8 2:2

5:9 1:3

0:12 0:4

11:9

11:8

11:3

3:0
3:0
3:0
3:1
3:0
3:0
3:2
3:1
3:0
3:0
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Séatze Spiele
3:1 1:0
3:1 1:0
3:0 1:0
0:3 0:1
3:1 1:0
1:3 0:1
3:0 1:0
3:0 1:0
3:2 1:0
3:0 1:0
3:2 1:0
0:3 0:1
1:3 0:1
3:0 1:0
3:0 1:0

Séatze Spiele



C-Schiiler Gruppe 7 So. 19.2.2017

Spieler . . . . . Satze Spiele
1 Manderfeld, Tobias Vasseur, Clement 11:5 11:9 11:1 - - 3:0 1:0
2 Mertes, Jasper Ritter, Anton 4:11 6:11 4:11 - - 0:3 0:1
3 Hasselmeier, Tim Palmer, Anton 11:0 11:2 11:2 - - 3:0 1:0
4  Palmer, Anton Vasseur, Clement 11:8 1:11 11:9 11:13 2:11 2:3 0:1
5 Mertes, Jasper Manderfeld, Tobias 6:11 6:11 7:11 - - 0:3 0:1
6 Hasselmeier, Tim Ritter, Anton 11:4 11:5 11:2 - - 3:0 1:0
7 Ritter, Anton Palmer, Anton 11:8 11:8 10:12 12:10 - 3:1 1:0
8 Mertes, Jasper Vasseur, Clement 7:11  3:11 6:11 - - 0:3 0:1
9 Hasselmeier, Tim Manderfeld, Tobias 11:1 12:10 12:14 11:2 - 3:1 1:0
10 Ritter, Anton Vasseur, Clement 11:9 11:13 11:7 13:15 7:11 2:3 0:1
11 Manderfeld, Tobias Palmer, Anton 11:3  11:8 11:9 - - 3:0 1:0
12 Hasselmeier, Tim Mertes, Jasper 11:0 11:1  11:2 - - 3:0 1:0
13 Manderfeld, Tobias Ritter, Anton 11:5 11:2 11:9 - - 3:0 1:0
14 Mertes, Jasper Palmer, Anton 5:11  5:11 4:11 - - 0:3 0:1
15 Hasselmeier, Tim Vasseur, Clement 11:7 11:5 11:4 - - 3:0 1:0

Endergebnis

Pos. Name Verein Satze  Spiele
1 Tim Hasselmeier Borussia Dusseldorf 15:1 5:0
2 Tobias Manderfeld TG Neuss 13:3 4:1
3 Clement Vasseur Borussia Dusseldorf 9:10 3:2
4 Anton Ritter TuSEM Essen 8:10 2:3
5 Anton Palmer 1. TTC SG Diulken 6:12 1:4
6 Jasper Mertes TSV Gruiten 0:15 0:5



C-Schiiler Gruppe 8
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Spieler
Weilbach, Moritz

Bas, Emre

Tonges, Tim
Ebert, Jonas
Bas, Emre
Tonges, Tim
Evers, Tomeo
Bas, Emre
Tonges, Tim
Evers, Tomeo
Weilbach, Moritz
Ténges, Tim
Weilbach, Moritz
Bas, Emre

Tonges, Tim

Endergebnis

Pos. Name

1
2
3
4
5
6

Tonges, Tim
Ebert, Jonas
Weilbach, Moritz
Bas, Emre
Evers, Tomeo

Falzarano, Tulio

So. 19.2.2017

Falzarano, Tulio
Evers, Tomeo
Ebert, Jonas
Falzarano, Tulio
Weilbach, Moritz
Evers, Tomeo
Ebert, Jonas
Falzarano, Tulio
Weilbach, Moritz
Falzarano, Tulio
Ebert, Jonas
Bas, Emre
Evers, Tomeo
Ebert, Jonas

Falzarano, Tulio

Verein

Tusem Essen
TV Angermund
TuS 08 Lintorf

TTF Rhenania Konigshof

DIK Kleve

Borussia Duisseldorf

11:7
11:2
11:4
11:6
9:11
11:9
3:11
11:7
11:8
11:8
11:8
11:7
11:4
6:11
11:4

11:6
12:10
11:9
11:8
11:9
11:5
5:11
9:11
13:11
11:6
11:8
11:7
11:5
8:11
11:5

Satze
15:0
12:5
11:8
8:10
3:14
3:15

11:1
11:6
11:9
11:4
11:9
11:8
6:11
11:2
11:4
10:12
4:11
11:8
13:11
5:11
11:7

Spiele
5:0
4:1
3:2
2:3
1:4
0:5

6:11
11:9
9:11
6:11

11:4
13:15

3:0
3:0
3:0
3:0
2:3
3:0
0:3
3:1
3:0
3:2
2:3
3:0
3:0
0:3
3:0
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Séatze Spiele



